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Summary of Company BidsSale Number:      229
Sale Identifier:  WESTERN GULF OF MEXICO
Sale Date:        28-NOV-2012
Region Name:      Gulf of Mexico OCS Region
Sort Option:      Total Number of Bids

COMP
NO.

COMPANY NAME TOTAL AMOUNT
EXPOSED   

TOTAL AMOUNT
HIGH BIDS  

TOTAL AMOUNT  
UNSUCCESS. BIDS

SEQ
NO.

TOT
BDS

HI 
BDS

UNS
BDS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

00056

00078

02277

00276

00105

02579

02219

02058

02702

00730

02970

02417

03217

ConocoPhillips Company

Chevron U.S.A. Inc.

BHP Billiton Petroleum (Deepwater) In

Exxon Mobil Corporation

Apache Corporation

Tana Exploration Company LLC

Anadarko US Offshore Corporation

LLOG Exploration Offshore, L.L.C.

Plains Exploration & Production Compa

Walter Oil & Gas Corporation

Castex Offshore, Inc.

Arena Energy, LP

Northstar Offshore Group, LLC

 $52,434,292.00

 $61,156,384.00

 $14,545,150.00

 $10,874,000.00

 $2,812,283.00

 $469,927.00
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 $875,000.00
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 $180,000.00

 $148,481.00
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 $680,800.00
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 $0.00

 $0.00
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 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00
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 $157,683,267.00  $133,767,074.00  $23,916,193.00Sale Totals:


